
Past BSN Informational Sessions in 2021  

Virtual Informational Sessions: 
 
January 13 2021 Wednesday 1:30 – 2:30 PM 
March 1 2021 Monday 1:00 - 2:00 PM 
March 10 2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 11:00 AM 
March 22 2021 Monday 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
April 7 2021 Wednesday 3:00 - 4:00 PM 
April 20 2021 Tuesday 2:00 - 3:00 PM 
May 13 2021 Thursday 1:00 - 2:00 PM 
May 25 2021 Tuesday 1:00 - 2:00 PM 
June 2 2021 Wednesday 3:00 - 4:00 PM 
June 23 2021 Wednesday 9:00 - 10:00 AM 
 
In Person (SBC):    

September 14 2021 Tuesday 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
September 29 2021 Wednesday 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
October 5 2021 Tuesday 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
October 25 2021 Monday 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
November 4 2021 Thursday 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
November 17 2021 --- RESCHEDULED TO 12/21 
December 2 2021 Thursday 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
December 13 2021 Monday 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
December 21 2021 Tuesday 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
 
In Person (PDC): 
September 14 2021 Tuesday 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
September 23 2021 Thursday 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
October 12 2021 Tuesday 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
October 28 2021 Thursday 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
November 8 2021 Monday 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
November 17 2021 Wednesday 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
December 6 2021 Monday 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
December 14 2021 Tuesday 12:00 - 1:00 PM 
 


